
The Armory Hall of Fame Meet at the Armory – Saturday 1/21/23 
Runner’s Bus leaves at 11:00am 

 

Arrival Times if you are not taking the bus: 
Girls 1000m: arrive by 1pm - Boys 1000m: arrive by 1:30pm 

Girls 300m Dash: arrive by 2:30pm - Boys 300m Dash: arrive by 3:30pm 
 

This list will be updated again once the final seeds are received 
 

Girls 1000m Runs: 
3:03 Gold (55R-3H)  3:20 Silver (75R-3H)     3:25 Bronze (86R-4H)  3:50 Indep/Prep    

 Hamel Ryan     
 3:28 3:28     

Boys 1000m Runs: 
3:54 Gold (80R-5H)    4:11 Silver (115R-19H)  

  Gannon D’Andria Tinti Bellino  
  2:52.09 PR 2:57.29 3:01.67 2:59.38  

 4:29 Bronze (115R-19H)        4:46 Ind/Prep 

DeVito Reinhold SanFilippo Healy    
3:08.09 PR 3:18.39 3:19.42 3:23    

 

Girls 300m Dash 
4:50 Gold(30R-6H) 4:56 Sliver(115R-19H) 5:08 Bronze(115R-19H) 5:21 Unseeded 47-50(115R-19H) 
 Slattery Wanerka AT-W Erb Dale Isnardi Gonzalez 

 45.27 PR 45.84 PR 46.47 PR 46.57 PR 46.80 PR 47.90 48.46 
5:34 Unseeded 50+ (115R-19H)       5:46 Ind/Prep 

Alexandre Waters Cunningham Miller  

52.41  51.01 PR 49.18 PR 57.33 PR  
 

Boys 300m Dash 
5:48 Gold (30R-6H) 5:54 Silver (167R-26H) 6:07 Bronze (167R-26H) 

  Moloney OviedoTorres Romen Surozenski Luzzi 
  37.03 PR 37.66 PR 38.34 39.03 PR 39.58 

6:20 Unseeded (39.5-42)  (167R-26H) 
Aleaga Alveraz Espinal Raines Fialho Rivera Port 

38.26 PR 38.33 PR 40.59 41.51 38.74 PR 39.85 PR 40.01 SB 
6:33 Unseeded (42+) (167R-26H) 

Partyka Legagneur Simmons Jones   

42.34 PR 42.30 PR 39.75 PR 42.96   
 
10:07 Girls 4x4 and 10:22 Boys 4x4 (This is why we are not running the 4x400’s) 


